SPECIFICATION DATA
63-2736-02
WEB-600E
OVERVIEW
The WEB-600E™ is a compact, embedded controller/server
platform. Building on the WEB-600, it combines integrated
control, supervision, data logging, alarming, scheduling and
network management functions with Internet connectivity and

WEB-600E
63-2736—02 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
JACE and Memory Upgrade Option
Optional Communications Cards
Power Supply & Optional Power Modules
NOTE: All modules are universal input 90 – 240 volts, 50/60 Hz.; the model numbers below represent the various plug
configurations only (except NPB-PWR-UN-H)
Optional IO Modules
Part Number Description
WEB-600E WEBs-AX Controller including two Ethernet ports, one RS-232 port, one RS-485 port, Web User Interface
and Niagara Connectivity included. oBIX Client/Server driver included.
WEB-600E-O WEBs-AX Controller with Open License including two Ethernet ports, one RS-232 port, one RS-485 port,
Web User Interface and Niagara Connectivity included. oBIX Client/Server driver included.
WEB-600E-US WEBs-AX Controller including two Ethernet ports, one RS-232 port, one RS-485 port, Web User Interface
and Niagara Connectivity included. oBIX Client/Server driver included. US Model.
WEB-600E-US-O WEBs-AX Controller with Open License including two Ethernet ports, one RS-232 port, one RS-485 port,
Web User Interface and Niagara Connectivity included. oBIX Client/Server driver included. US Model.
NPM-256MB Upgrade heap memory from 48MB to 96MB.
Part Number Description
NPB-LON Optional 78 Kbps FTT10 A Lon Adapter
NPB-RS232 NPB-232 - Optional RS-232 port adapter with 9 pin D- shell connector
NPB-2X-RS485 Optional dual port RS-485 adapter; electrically isolated
NPB-GPRS-W-H GPRS Modem Option Card
NPB-ZWAVE ZWAVE Option Card for North America
NPB-SED-001 Sedona Wireless Option Card
Part Number Description
NPB-PWR-H Optional: 24 Volt AC/DC power supply module, Din Rail mounted
NPB-WPM-US 120 Vac, 50-60 Hz. US
NPB-PWR-UN-H Optional universal voltage input power supply module, Din Rail mounted. Input voltage is 90-263 Volts AC,
50/60 Hz auto adjusting. Acceptable for ambient temperatures between 0-50°C.
NPB-BATTERY Optional Battery Kit. Provides up to 10 minutes of runtime during power outages and disturbances
Part Number Description
IO-16-H Optional 16 point IO module; directly connects to a WEBs controller IO connector.
IO-34-H Optional 34 point IO Module; directly connects to a WEBs controller IO connector.
IO-16-REM-H Optional remote 16 point IO module, RS-485 bus connected to WEB-600E; up to 16 units may be
connected max., additional power supply required to power the remote IO.
WEB-600E
3 63-2736—02
SPECIFICATIONS
Platform
PowerPC 440 524 MHz processor
128MB DDR RAM & 128MB Serial Flash
Optional upgrade heap memory from 48MB to 96MB
SRAM Data Recovery Services
Real-time clock
Operating System
QNX Real-time Operating System
Oracle Hotspot Java 5 VM
WEBs-AX 3.6 Maintenance or later
Optional I/O Modules
IO-34-H - 34 Point I/O Module
Max of 1 per WEB-600E; includes integral 24 volt AC/DC input
power supply for WEB-201 and IO; no other power
required
16 Universal Inputs (Type 3 (10k) Thermistors, 0-1000 ohm,
0-10 volts, 0-20 mA with external resistor)
10 relay outputs (Form A contacts, 24 VAC @.5 amp rated